L07 0000077844

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200125001362

05/05/08--01045--002 ++25.00

ZOOB WAY -5 PM 1: 38
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE. FEIDE

CLINE
MAY -6 2008

EXAMINER

101-27844



April 30, 2008

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

RE:

Dissolution of Company

305 Briming, LLC

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find the cover letter and Articles of Dissolution for Florida Limited Liability Company for the above-referenced company.

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact our office.

Sincerely,

MERIDETH NAGEL, P.A.

Jessica S. Fleming

Paralegal to Merideth C. Nagel, Esq.

cc: 305 Briming, LLC

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: 305 Briming, LLC	
	of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this m	latter to the following:
Carin Sahramm	
Carin Schramm	
	(Name of Person)
-	
	(Firm/Company)
16109 Hillside Terrad	ce TALL SECTION
	(Address)
Montverde, Florida 3	Ce ZOOR HAY -5 SECRETARY AHASSI 34756
	City/State and Zip Code) City/State and Zip Code) FF STATE ORDER
	TELOGRAPH -:
For further information concerning this matter, plea	ase call:
Carin Schramm	at (352) 394-6611
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$25.00 Filing Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of the limited liability company is: 305 Briming, LLC.
2.	The date dissolution was approved: 3 3 08.
3.	A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution
pursua	ant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes: the occurrence of events specified in the articles of
organi	zation or operating agreement; specifically, all assets sold and business of LLC concluded.
4.	All debts, obligations, and liabilities of the company have been paid or discharged.
5.	All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance
with th	neir respective rights and interests.
6.	There are no lawsuits pending against the company in any court. There are no lawsuits pending against the company in any court.
Signat	ures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve
the dis	esolution:
Signa	ature Typed or Printed Name

Carin Leach, k/n/a Carin Schramm -

Christopher Schramm - Managing Member

Managing Member